
574 Kcal
2385 Kj

6.70 g

44,70 g
40,80 g

39,10 g

14,90 g

8 g
0,001 g
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 pour 
100 g

   INFORMATIONS
NUTRITIONNELLES

Valeur Energétique

Fibres Alimentaires
Sel

Protéines

Glucides

dont sucres

Lipides
dont acides gras saturés

NOIR NOISETTES

90 g


